NHS

South West
Digital Photography in Dental Practice

Thomas Sydenham Education Centre, Dorset County Hospital,

Dorchester
Thursday 1° March 2012

Course Tutor - Mike Sharland

At the end of this course it is anticipated that participants will be able to make
informed decisions on the choice of equipment and its use in dentistry. It is
hoped that they will gain an understanding of the settings and techniques
necessary to produce good quality photographs and that they will also
understand back up and its implementation.

Mike has worked for many years at Birmingham Dental Hospital as Head of
Multimedia Services. He also runs his own company training staff in dental
practices on clinical photography.

13.45

14.00

15.30

15.45

17.30

18.15

19.15

19.30

20.30

Programme
Registration. Tea/coffee

Introduction to digital photography
Your camera and the settings

Tealcoffee
Intra-oral photography (Hands-on)
Buffet

Extra-oral photography and photography of radiographs
(Hands-on) Downloading images and backup

Teal/coffee
Image manipulation...improving images

Close



