

Digital Photography in Dental Practice Thomas Sydenham Education Centre, Dorset County Hospital, Dorchester Thursday 1st March 2012

Course Tutor - Mike Sharland

At the end of this course it is anticipated that participants will be able to make informed decisions on the choice of equipment and its use in dentistry. It is hoped that they will gain an understanding of the settings and techniques necessary to produce good quality photographs and that they will also understand back up and its implementation.

Mike has worked for many years at Birmingham Dental Hospital as Head of Multimedia Services. He also runs his own company training staff in dental practices on clinical photography.

13.45	Registration. Tea/coffee
14.00	Introduction to digital photography Your camera and the settings
15.30	Tea/coffee
15.45	Intra-oral photography (Hands-on)
17.30	Buffet
18.15	Extra-oral photography and photography of radiographs (Hands-on) Downloading images and backup
19.15	Tea/coffee
19.30	Image manipulationimproving images
20.30	Close